Date

Morning Exam 9:10am start

Duration (minutes)

Afternoon Exam 1:35pm start

Duration (minutes)

13th-23rd March

GCSE German Speaking Tests

Friday 17th March GCSE Art J161 Full Day GCSE Art J161 Full Day
Monday 20th March GCSE Art J161 Full Day GCSE Art J161 Full Day
Wednesday 22nd March Y11 BTEC Dance Full Day in LTH and 204
Monday 24th April GCE Art Full Day GCE Art Full Day
Wednesday 26th April GCE Art Full Day GCE Art Full Day
Friday 28th April GCE Art Full Day GCE Art Full Day
Tuesday 25th April GCE Photography Full Day GCE Photography Full Day
Thursday 27th April GCE Photography Full Day GCE Photography Full Day
Friday 28th April GCE Photography Full Day GCE Photography Full Day
22-26 May Ed Excel GCE ICT 6953 N/A
Friday 5th May Year 11 BTEC Art Full Day Year 11 BTEC Art Full Day
GCE German Speaking Tests Period 1 & 2
Monday 8th May Ed Excel GCE ICT 6957 Period3 & 4
Year 11 BTEC Art Full Day Year 11 BTEC Art Full Day
Wednesday 10th May Ed Excel GCE ICT 6957 Period 1 & 2
Friday 12th May Ed Excel GCE ICT 6957 Period 5 & 6
Monday 15th May Ed Excel GCE ICT 6957 Period3 & 4
Tuesday 16th May Ed Excel GCE ICT 6957 Period3 & 4 Ed Excel GCE Geography 6GE01 90
OCR ICT Cambridge National RO01 60 Ed Excel GCSE RE 3RS01 90
Ed Excel Y10 BTEC Health and
Wednesday 17th May Social Care 60
Ed Excel GCE Core Maths 1 6663 90
Ed Excel GCE Mechanics 3 6679 90
AQA Functional Skills Maths 90
Thursday 18th May Ed Excel GCE ICT 6957 Period 3 & 4




Date

Morning Exam 9:10am start

Duration (minutes)

Afternoon Exam 1:35pm start

Duration (minutes)

Ed Excel GCE Further Pure Maths 1

Friday 19th May 6667 90 OCR GCSE PE B451 60
Ed Excel GCE Geography 6GE02 75
Monday 22nd May AQA GCE Music 7271 120 Ed Excel GCSE Geography 2GA01 60
AQA GCSE English Literature 8702 105
AQA GCSE Textiles 45701 120
Tuesday 23rd May Ed Excel GCE ICT.6957 Catch Up .
Session Period 1 & 2
AQA GCE German 7661/1 105
AQA GCSE Business 413001 60 OCR GCSE Biology B731 75
Wednesday 24th May
Ed Excel GCE Core Maths 2 6664 90 OCR GCSE Science B711 75
Thursday 25th May AQA GCSE Maths 8.300 90 OCR .GCSE PE B453 60
AQA GCSE Maths Resit 4365 75 WIJEC Latin Language 9521 75
Friday 26th May AQA GCSE English Literature 8702 135
AQA GCE German 7661/2 90
HALF TERM 29th May - 2nd June HALF TERM HALF Term
OCR GCE ICT G061 120 AQA GCSE Food 4547 120
Mondayisthuune OCR GCSE History A954D 120 Ed Excel G.CE Geograp.)h.y. GG.E03 150
WIJEC Latin Roman Civilisation
9522 60
AQA GCSE English Language 8700 105 Ed Excel GCSE Geography 2GA01 75
Tuesday 6th June
AQA GCSE English Language ENG1F 135




Date

Morning Exam 9:10am start

Duration (minutes)

Afternoon Exam 1:35pm start

Duration (minutes)

AQA GCSE German Listening F 35 AQA GCE Psychology 7182 120
AQA GCSE German Listening H 45
AQA GCSE German Reading F 30
Wednesday 7th June AQA GCSE Germar‘1 Reading H 50
OCR GCE Media G325 120
Ed Excel GCE Further Pure Maths 2
6668 90
Ed Excel GCE Statistics 1 6683 90
Thursday 8th June AQA GCSE Maths 8.300 90 AQA GCE Sociology 7192 120
AQA GCSE Maths Resit 4365 105
OCR GCSE Chemistry B741 75 Ed Excel GCE Geography 6GE04 90
Friday 9th June OCR GCSE Science B712 90 AQA GCSE Business 413002 60
AQA GCE History 7042/1D 150 AQA GCSE Music 42701 60
Monday 12th June AQA GCSE English Language 8700 105 Ed Excel GCSE G-eography 2GA01 75
OCR GCE Biology H420 135
AQA GCE Business 7132 120
Tuesday 13th June AQA GCSE Maths 8300 90 OCR GCE Chemistry H432 135
OCR GCSE Additional Science B721 75 OCR GCSE History A955A 90
OCR GCSE Physics B751 75 AQA GCE Psychology 7182 120
Wednesday 14th June
AQA GCE English Language 7702 150
Ed Excel GCE Mechanics 4 6680 90
Ed Excel GCE Mechanics 1 6677 90
OCR GCE Physics H556 135 AQA GCE Sociology 7192 120
Thursday 15th June AQA GCE English Literature 7712 180

AQA Further Maths Certificate

8360

90




Date Morning Exam 9:10am start Duration (minutes) Afternoon Exam 1:35pm start Duration (minutes)
AQA GCSE Resistant Materials
OCR GCSE Additional Science B722 90 45601 120
Friday 16th June . .
OCR GCSE Biology B732 90 Ed Excel GCE Decision Maths 6689 90
AQA GCE German GERM3 150 Ed Excel GCE Mechanics 2 6678 30
AQA GCE History 7042/2K 150
OCR GCSE Chemistry B742 90
AQA GCE Music MUSC4 135
Monday 19th June OCR GCE Chen.'ustry H432 135
AQA GCE Business 7132 120
AQA Further Maths Certificate
8360 120
OCR GCE Biology H420 135 AQA GCSE Graphics 45501 120
Tuesday 20th June AQA GCE English Language 7702 150 AQA GCE Sociology 7192 120
Ed Excel GCE Core Maths 3 6665 90
Wednesday 21st June OCR GCSE Phy§|cs B752 90
OCR GCE Physics H556 135
Thursday 22nd J
arsaay 22ndune AQA GCE English Literature 7712 150 AQA GCE Psychology 7182 120
. Ed Excel GCE Core Maths 4 6666 90 AQA GCE Business 7132 120
Friday 23rd June
Ed Excel GCE Decision Maths 6690 90
Monday 26th June OCR GCE Biology H420 90 Ed Excel GCE Statistics 2 6684 90
Ed Excel Further Pure FP3 90
Tuesday 27th June OCR GCE Chemistry H432 90
Wednesday 28th June
Thursday 29th June OCR GCE Physics H556 90
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